
Lease: RIGNEY Well#: 8W-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield ~e.fVjees"lllc=-- Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW,NE,NW,SW,S12,T17,R24

OPR#: 3895 IY A " . Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County:MIAMI

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODUqqpN ~ , Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:1998

OPR#: 4339 ~ l'>-l ~ Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 4511

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29396-00-00

20' of 6" 5 Sacks 83/4 Started: 1/25/13
longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 1/28/13
497'Ft. Of 62 Sacks 55/8 SN: Packer: TD: 501' FT. Inone
2 7/8"8rd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN 8TM Formation TKN 8TM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TopSoil 13 489 Lime (Broken)
5 6 Clay 7 496 Shale
27 33 Lime TO 501 Lime

50 83 Shale

9 92 Lime
7 99 Shale

12 111 Sand (Dry)

13 124 Shale
5 129 Lime SURFACE1/25/13
35 164 Shale SETTIME 3:30 P.M.
3 167 Sandy Shale (Odor) CALLEDIN At 1:20 A.M. - TALKEDTO BROOKE
8 175 Shale WElL TO- 501' FT.
11 186 Lime LONGSTRING497' FT.OF 2 7/8" 8RD PIPE
13 199 Shale SETTIME 3:30 P.M. 1/28/13

29 228 Lime CALLED2:20 P.M. - TALKEDTO BROOKE
5 233 Black Shale

22 255 Lime

4 259 Black Shale

3 262 Lime
5 267 Shale

5 272 Lime

3 275 Shale
4 279 Sandy Shale

5 284 Shale

7 291 Sand (Dry)
10 301 Sandy Shale

10 311 Sand (Dry)

10 321 Sandy Shale

100 421 Shale
2 423 Black Shale

9 432 Light - Sandy Shale

16 448 Shale
.5 448.5 Lime

.5 449 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

1 450 Oil Sand (Good Bleed)

1 451 Lime

3 454 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed)
[ Fractured From - 452.5' To 453.5']

12 466 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed)
1 467 Black Sand

9 476 Shale

I
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Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well #: 8W-12W

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW,NE,NW,SW,S12,T17,R24E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: MIAMI

Lease: RIGNEY FSL: 1998

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 4511

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29396-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started 1/25/13

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 1/28/13

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 449 0:00 ----------

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) 450'

1 450 0:30 .5

2 451 1:30 1 LIME 451'

3 452 2:00 .5 OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED) 452.5'

4 453 2:30 .5
OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED) - [ FRACTURED 1 453.5'

5 454 3:30 1 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

6 455 5:00 1.5

7 456 6:00 1

8 457 10:30 4.5 PACKED OFF
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MIAMI LUMPER, INC.
1014 N. Pearl, P.O. Box 362, Paola, Kansas 66071

913-294-2041
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mts due 10 days receipt of statement - overdue amounts SUbjeC; to service charge at
1.5 percent per month, or amount per applicable law. '
'on Of Credit - No additional credit purchases will be allowed to any account that is

D

RECEIVED BY

hipped From: Harrisonville, MO Total Weight: 45,488

or Customer se nly. P ease complete and initial all lines

t of Pallets Returned*: # of Bulk Bags Returned*:. _

If zero, please explain: _

Received by, please print: Date:--------

STATEMENT COpy
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For Warehouse Use Only

p"kedbY'~

Checked bY::~'
Date Loaded:_~_:';.;.· ---

n Date: 1/28/2013 12:08:10 PM
SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON REVERSE SIDE


